
3122 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

$ 

No. 137 

Mater Misericordiae Hospital-
St Josephs's Unit 

Auckland Medical Research Foundation 
Auckland Centre NZ Red Cross Society Inc. 
NZ Nurses' Association Inc.-Auckland Branch­

Auckland Branch NZ Nurses Association and 
ASB Scholarship 

National Heart Foundation of New Zealand­
Health Education and Research 

Auckland Eye Research and Education Trust 
Auckland Division Cancer Society of NZ Inc.­

Patient and Family Support 
University of Auckland-School of Medicine­

Surgical Nutrition Research Trust Fund 
Dental Advisory Committee of the Post-Graduate 

Medical Committee in the University of 
Auckland-

ASB Visiting Lecturer 
Auckland Tuberculosis and Chest Diseases 

Association Inc. 
NZ Neurological Foundation (Auckland Division) 
Auckland Hospital Auxiliary 
Auckland District Kidney Society Inc. 
Counterstroke Auckland Inc. 
Schizophrenia Fellowship NZ Inc. (Auckland 

Branch) 
North Shore Hospital Auxiliary 
Auckland Ostomy Society Inc. 
Federation of NZ Ostomy Societies Inc. 
Franklin Memorial Hospital Auxiliary 
Waitakere Hospital Auxiliary 
Auckland Diabetic Society Inc. 
Leprosy Mission NZ 
Children in Hospital Liaison Group (Auckland) Inc. 

Scholarships, Bursaries and Research­

Secondary Schools Bursary Scheme for 7th Form 
Scholars 

University of Auckland­
Post-graduate Scholarship Fund 
Library Fund 

St Stephen's School­
Scholarship Fund 
Library Fund 

Queen Victoria School­
Scholarship Fund 
Library Fund 

United World Colleges in NZ Inc.­
Auckland and Northland Scholarship Fund 

Wesley College Trust Board-
ASB Bank Scholarship 

Education and School Projects­

School Library Grants 
Auckland Primary Principals Trust Board lnc.­

ASB Travelling Fellowships-
Six months Study Award 
Three months Study Award 

Auckland Institute and Museum 
Museum of Transport and Technology of NZ Trust 
Auckland Science Exhibition 
Auckland Mathematical Association Inc 
West Auckland Workers Educational Association 

Inc. 
Auckland Workers Educational Association Inc. 
Auckland Adult Literacy Scheme Inc. 
Auckland University-Willis Airey Library 
NZ Craftsman Training Foundation Inc.-

Auckland Branch 
Auckland Outdoor Education Association Inc. 
Pacific Island Youth Leadership Trust 
Macleans College-

8,000 
8,000 
6,000 

5,500 

5,000 
5,000 

5,000 

4,000 

3,500 

2,500 
2,000 
2,000 
1,500 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

800 
800 
800 
800 
800 
600 
600 

85,000 

4,000 
3,000 

2,500 
1,000 

2,500 
1,000 

3,000 

2,000 

50,000 

11,000 
5,500 

15,000 
15,000 
3,000 
1,500 
1,000 

500 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 

800 

Special Project 
Mangere Bridge School­

Special Project 
Matipo Primary School­

Special Project 
Papakura and Districts Historical Society Inc. 
St Joseph's School-Pukekohe 

Special Project 
Cockle Bay School-

Special Project 
Murrays Bay Intermediate School­

Special Project 
Rangeview Intermediate School­

Special Project 
Edmonton Primary School­

Special Project 
Churches Education Commission (North Shore 

Committee) 

Infants and Children-

Auckland Kindergarten Association­
Administration and Supervisory Services 
Establishment Expenses 

Royal New Zealand Plunket Society­
District and Family Support Services 
Equipment Grant 

Birthright (Auckland) Inc. 
Auckland Playcentre Association Inc. 
Franklin Kindergarten Association 

Te Akoranga Playcentre Association Inc. 
NZ Save the Children Fund (Auckland Branch Inc.) 
La Leche League-Northern Area 
Woodlands Park Community Kindergarten-

Special Project 

Musical and Arts-

Auckland Philharmonia Orchestra 
Auckland Performing Arts Competition Society Inc. 
North Shore Theatre and Arts Trust 
North Shore Performing Arts Competitions Society 

Inc. 
Auckland Theatre Trust Board lnc.-Mercury 

Theatre 
South Auckland Performing Arts Competition 

Society 
North Shore Operative Society Inc. 
Auckland Operatic Society Inc.-

Special Grant 
Auckland Youth Orchestra Inc. 
Papakura Theatre Club Inc. 
Uxbridge Community Projects Inc. 
Auckland Caledonian Dancing Society Inc. 
South Auckland Choral Society Inc. 
Auckland Highland and National Dancing Society 

Inc. 
Auckland National Dancing Teachers and Judges 

Association Inc. 
Auckland Youth Symphonic Band Inc. 
Friendly Road Choir 
Mairangi Players Inc. 
Manukau City Band Inc. 
St Matthews Chamber Orchestra Inc. 
Mount Albert Youth Orchestra 
New Lynn Citizens Band Inc. 
Auckland Youth Choir 
Howick and Pakuranga Orchestral Society Inc. 
Auckland Concert Band Inc. 
Auckland Youth Theatre Inc. 
Piping and Dancing Association of NZ-Auckland 

Centre 

$ 
600 

600 

500 
500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

7,000 
6,000 

10,000 
3,000 
3,500 
2,000 
1,500 

500 
1,200 
1,000 

500 

400 

8,000 
5,000 
5,000 

4,000 

3,000 

3,000 
2,500 

2,000 
1,000 

800 
800 
600 
600 

600 

600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 

500 


