	\$
Mater Misericordiae Hospital—	
St Josephs's Unit	8,000
Auckland Medical Research Foundation	8,000
Auckland Centre NZ Red Cross Society Inc.	6,000
NZ Nurses' Association Inc.—Auckland Branch—	
Auckland Branch NZ Nurses Association and	5 500
ASB Scholarship National Heart Foundation of New Zealand—	5,500
Health Education and Research	5,000
Auckland Eye Research and Education Trust	5,000
Auckland Division Cancer Society of NZ Inc.—	0,000
Patient and Family Support	5,000
University of Auckland—School of Medicine—	-,
Surgical Nutrition Research Trust Fund	4,000
Dental Advisory Committee of the Post-Graduate	,
Medical Committee in the University of	
Auckland—	
ASB Visiting Lecturer	3,500
Auckland Tuberculosis and Chest Diseases	
Association Inc.	2,500
NZ Neurological Foundation (Auckland Division)	2,000
Auckland Hospital Auxiliary	2,000
Auckland District Kidney Society Inc.	1,500
Counterstroke Auckland Inc.	1,000
Schizophrenia Fellowship NZ Inc. (Auckland	1 000
Branch) North Shore Hospital Auvilianu	1,000 1,000
North Shore Hospital Auxiliary Auckland Ostomy Society Inc.	800
Federation of NZ Ostomy Societies Inc.	800
Franklin Memorial Hospital Auxiliary	800
Waitakere Hospital Auxiliary	800
Auckland Diabetic Society Inc.	800
Leprosy Mission NZ	600
Children in Hospital Liaison Group (Auckland) Inc.	600
Scholarships, Bursaries and Research—	
Secondary Schools Bursary Scheme for 7th Form	
Scholars	85,000
University of Auckland—	
Post-graduate Scholarship Fund	4,000
Library Fund	3,000
St Stephen's School—	0 500
Scholarship Fund	2,500
Library Fund	1,000
Queen Victoria School—	2 500
Scholarship Fund Library Fund	$2,500 \\ 1,000$
United World Colleges in NZ Inc.—	1,000
Auckland and Northland Scholarship Fund	3,000
Wesley College Trust Board—	0,000
ASB Bank Scholarship	2,000
•	,
Education and School Projects—	
School Library Grants	50,000
Auckland Primary Principals Trust Board Inc.—	
ASB Travelling Fellowships—	
Six months Study Award	11,000
Three months Study Award	5,500
Auckland Institute and Museum	15,000
Museum of Transport and Technology of NZ Trust	15,000
Auckland Science Exhibition	3,000
Auckland Mathematical Association Inc West Auckland Workers Educational Association	1,500
_	1,000
Inc. Auckland Workers Educational Association Inc.	500 1,000
Auckland Adult Literacy Scheme Inc.	1,000
Auckland University—Willis Airey Library	1,000
NZ Craftsman Training Foundation Inc.—	1,000
Auckland Branch	1,000
Auckland Outdoor Education Association Inc.	1,000
Pacific Island Youth Leadership Trust	800
Macleans College—	

Special Project	\$ 600
Mangere Bridge School— Special Project	600
Matipo Primary School— Special Project	500
Papakura and Districts Historical Society Inc. St Joseph's School—Pukekohe	500
Special Project Cockle Bay School—	500
Special Project Murrays Bay Intermediate School—	500
Special Project Rangeview Intermediate School—	500
Special Project Edmonton Primary School—	500
Special Project	500
Churches Education Commission (North Shore Committee)	500
Infants and Children—	
Auckland Kindergarten Association— Administration and Supervisory Services	7,000
Establishment Expenses	6,000
Royal New Zealand Plunket Society— District and Family Support Services	10,000
Equipment Grant	3,000
Birthright (Auckland) Inc.	3,500
Auckland Playcentre Association Inc.	2,000
Franklin Kindergarten Association	1,500 500
Te Akoranga Playcentre Association Inc.	1,200
NZ Save the Children Fund (Auckland Branch Inc.)	1,000
La Leche League—Northern Area	500
Woodlands Park Community Kindergarten— Special Project	400
Musical and Arts—	
Auckland Philharmonia Orchestra	8,000
Auckland Performing Arts Competition Society Inc.	5,000
North Shore Theatre and Arts Trust North Shore Performing Arts Competitions Society	5,000
Inc.	4,000
Auckland Theatre Trust Board Inc.—Mercury Theatre	3,000
South Auckland Performing Arts Competition Society	3,000
North Shore Operative Society Inc.	2,500
Auckland Operatic Society Inc.— Special Grant	2,000
Auckland Youth Orchestra Inc.	1,000
Papakura Theatre Club Inc.	800
Uxbridge Community Projects Inc.	800
Auckland Caledonian Dancing Society Inc.	600 600
South Auckland Choral Society Inc. Auckland Highland and National Dancing Society	600
Inc. Auckland National Dancing Teachers and Judges	600
Association Inc.	600
Auckland Youth Symphonic Band Inc.	600 600
Friendly Road Choir Mairangi Players Inc.	600 600
Manukau City Band Inc.	600
St Matthews Chamber Orchestra Inc.	600
Mount Albert Youth Orchestra	600
New Lynn Citizens Band Inc.	500 500
Auckland Youth Choir Howick and Pakuranga Orchestral Society Inc.	500 500
Auckland Concert Band Inc.	500 500
Auckland Youth Theatre Inc.	500
Piping and Dancing Association of NZ—Auckland	
Centre	500